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Press Release

Perkins Coie Represents New Seasons Market in Sale to Good Food
Holdings

PORTLAND, Ore. (December 13, 2019) - Perkins Coieis representing New Seasons Market LLC in its merger
with Good Food Holdings. The merger is expected to close in January 2020.

New Seasons Market is based in Portland, Oregon, and manages 21 grocery stores in Oregon, Washington and
Northern California. The company employs 4,000 staff and sells amix of locally sourced and organic foods.

Led by Portland partners Roy Tucker and Gina Eiben, the Perkins Coie team includes Seattle partners Carl Crow
and Tom Cristy; Denver partner Peter Kinsella; Portland partner Priscilla Hampton; Seattle counsel Kelly
Reinhol dtsen; Portland associates Molly Wilcox, Christian Carlson and Rebekkah Emerson; Seattle associate
Daniel Sito; and Denver associate Anna Zabotina.

Please click here to read New Seasons Market's press rel ease announcing the transaction.

Perkins Coie is aleading global law firm, dedicated to helping the world’ s most innovative companies solve the
legal and business challenges of tomorrow. Learn about our work and values here.

Media Inquiries: Please email Justin Cole, Head of Media Relations.

Contact

Roy W. Tucker

Of Counsdl
RTucker@perkinscoie.com  503.727.2044



https://perkinscoie.com/newsroom
https://cdn.newseasonsmarket.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/12/New-Seasons-New-Leaf-Good-Food-Holdings-Press-Release.pdf
https://www.perkinscoie.com/
mailto:jcole@perkinscoie.com
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/roy-w-tucker
mailto:RTucker@perkinscoie.com
tel:503.727.2044

Gina Eiben

Partner
GEiben@perkinscoie.com  503.727.2059

Carl T. Crow

Partner
CCrow@perkinscoie.com  206.359.6390

J. Thomas Cristy

Partner
TCristy@perkinscoie.com  206.359.8648

Peter J. Kinsdlla

Partner
PKinsella@perkinscoie.com  303.291.2328



https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/gina-eiben
mailto:GEiben@perkinscoie.com
tel:503.727.2059
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/carl-t-crow
mailto:CCrow@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.6390
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/j-thomas-cristy
mailto:TCristy@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.8648
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/peter-j-kinsella
mailto:PKinsella@perkinscoie.com
tel:303.291.2328

b

Priscilla E. Hampton

Partner
PH ampton@p&rki nscoie.com  503.727.2165

Kely J. Reinholdtsen

Senior Counsal

KReinholdtsen@perkinscoie.com _206.359.3012

Christian A. Carlson

Associate
E:_Carlsn_)n@perkinscoie.com 503.727.2118

—_—

=
.

Rebekkah Emerson

Associate
REmerson@perkinscoie.com



https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/priscilla-e-hampton
mailto:PHampton@perkinscoie.com
tel:503.727.2165
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/kelly-j-reinholdtsen
mailto:KReinholdtsen@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3012
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/christian-carlson
mailto:CCarlson@perkinscoie.com
tel:503.727.2118
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/rebekkah-emerson
mailto:REmerson@perkinscoie.com

Daniel A. Sito

Partner
DSito@perkinscoie.com  206.359.6424

Exploremorein

Mergers & Acquisitions

Mediainquiries


https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/daniel-sito
mailto:DSito@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.6424
https://perkinscoie.com/services/mergers-acquisitions

